
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lee Ainley - (308387) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:26.66 417 H 14/10/12 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012 Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

2:27.10 413 H 17/06/12 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Bo Kirklees 3

2:28.59 401 H 10/12/11 Borough of Barnsley SC Xmas Sprint Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

2:28.64 401 H 03/11/13 Borough of Kirklees SC Championship Series Kirklees Bo Kirklees 4

2:30.24 388 H 06/04/13 City of Salford Spring Meet Salford Bo Kirklees 3

2:32.27 373 H 17/07/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

2:32.66 370 H 09/10/11 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

2:32.89 368 F 30/04/11 Wrexham Spring Meet Wrexham Bo Kirklees 2

2:33.71 362 H 06/11/11 Borough of Kirklees Club Championships Huddersfield Bo Kirklees 4

2:34.40 357 F 01/05/10 Wrexham Spring Meet Wrexham Bo Kirklees 1

2:35.36 351 H 17/07/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

2:37.27 338 H 04/12/10 City of Bradford Xmas Meet Shipley Bo Kirklees 2

2:37.64 336 H 10/07/11 Borough of Kirklees Club Championships Huddersfield Bo Kirklees 4

2:39.65 323 H 10/10/10 Yorkshire Winter Comp Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

2:40.82 316 H 11/10/09 Yorkshire Winter Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

2:43.46 301 H 31/10/09 Potential Olympians Gala Broughton Bo Kirklees 2

2:44.48 296  02/05/09 Wrexham Spring Meet Wrexham Bo Kirklees 1

2:49.09 272 H 31/01/09 Harrogate District Open Harrogate Bo Kirklees 1

2:51.02 263 H 18/07/09 Rotherham Metro A B Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

2:52.63 256 H 11/10/08 Yorkshire Winter Champs Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:52.90 254 H 25/10/08 Salford Pot Olympians Salford Bo Kirklees 2

2:57.86 234 H 19/07/08 Rotherham Metro Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

2:59.98 226  03/05/08 Wrexham 5th Spring Meet Wrexham Bo Kirklees 1

3:30.16 141  18/11/06 Mansfield Major Oak Open Mansfield Bo Kirklees 2
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Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:28.64 401 H 03/11/13 Borough of Kirklees SC Championship Series Kirklees Bo Kirklees 4

2:30.24 388 H 06/04/13 City of Salford Spring Meet Salford Bo Kirklees 3

2:26.66 417 H 14/10/12 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012 Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

2:27.10 413 H 17/06/12 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Bo Kirklees 3

2:28.59 401 H 10/12/11 Borough of Barnsley SC Xmas Sprint Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

2:33.71 362 H 06/11/11 Borough of Kirklees Club Championships Huddersfield Bo Kirklees 4

2:32.66 370 H 09/10/11 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

2:32.27 373 H 17/07/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

2:37.64 336 H 10/07/11 Borough of Kirklees Club Championships Huddersfield Bo Kirklees 4

2:32.89 368 F 30/04/11 Wrexham Spring Meet Wrexham Bo Kirklees 2

2:37.27 338 H 04/12/10 City of Bradford Xmas Meet Shipley Bo Kirklees 2

2:39.65 323 H 10/10/10 Yorkshire Winter Comp Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

2:35.36 351 H 17/07/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

2:34.40 357 F 01/05/10 Wrexham Spring Meet Wrexham Bo Kirklees 1

2:43.46 301 H 31/10/09 Potential Olympians Gala Broughton Bo Kirklees 2

2:40.82 316 H 11/10/09 Yorkshire Winter Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

2:51.02 263 H 18/07/09 Rotherham Metro A B Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

2:44.48 296  02/05/09 Wrexham Spring Meet Wrexham Bo Kirklees 1

2:49.09 272 H 31/01/09 Harrogate District Open Harrogate Bo Kirklees 1

2:52.90 254 H 25/10/08 Salford Pot Olympians Salford Bo Kirklees 2

2:52.63 256 H 11/10/08 Yorkshire Winter Champs Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

2:57.86 234 H 19/07/08 Rotherham Metro Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

2:59.98 226  03/05/08 Wrexham 5th Spring Meet Wrexham Bo Kirklees 1

3:30.16 141  18/11/06 Mansfield Major Oak Open Mansfield Bo Kirklees 2
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